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CHAINAGE ALONG

EXIST WEST EDGE PAVT

P-3482-26

17/06/09

JGK BISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEWA 17/06/09

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.  CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE:

LOCATION APPROVED

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 300-2017

ENGINEERING DIVISION

KENASTON BOULEVARD

WIDENING

LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW

WATER MAIN

LAND DRAINAGE SEWER

MANHOLE

CATCH BASIN / CATCH PIT

CURB INLET WITH BOXHYDRO / CABINET

MTS / PEDESTAL

GAS

SURVEY BAR

FENCE

TREECATV / FIBRE OPTIC

TRAFFIC SIGNALS / PIT

CB LEAD / SSP / DCP

SUBDRAIN

DITCH

PROPERTY LINE

BOC / EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TEST HOLE

TH-12

ELEVATION

TRAFFIC SIGN

33.000

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

CONC SIDEWALK / MEDIAN

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PAVING STONE

GRAVEL

PLANING / REMOVAL

RAMP CURB

33.333

Certificate of Authorization
MORRISON HERSHFIELD

No. 1736

ENGINEERS
GEOSCIENTISTS
MANITOBA

Member

KENNEDY
J.G.

22326
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SCALE:  1:250
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PAVEMENT PROFILE

0

VERTICAL SCALE:  1:10
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JGKISSUED FOR TENDERB 17/06/20
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1+157.500

W DITCH EL 231.788

1+250.000

W DITCH EL 231.976

EXST EAST EDGE WEST GUTTER LANE

WEST EDGE PAVT

231.600

232.000

232.400

232.800

233.200

233.600

231.600

232.000

232.400

232.800

233.200

233.600

1+
15
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25

0
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27

0

WEST EDGE PAVT

DECELERATION LANE

WEST DITCH

1+186.354

W EDGE PAVT

DECEL LANE EL 233.108

1+198.993

W EDGE PAVT

DECEL LANE EL 233.163

1+238.868

W EDGE PAVT

DECEL LANE EL 233.362

1+251.507

W EDGE PAVT

DECEL LANE EL 233.417

0
.3

7
%

1+150.000

W EDGE PAVT EL 233.045

 NOTES
 1. ADJUST MH AND CB RIMS TO NEW GRADES.
 2. CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE/RENEW EXST PRIVATE
     SIDEWALKS, IF APPLICABLE, TO LIMITS AS SHOWN.
     SIDEWALKS TO BE RENEWED WITH CONCRETE UNLESS
     NOTED OTHERWISE.
 3. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS  TO PROTECT
     EXISTING TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION FROM
     DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES, AS
     OUTLINED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS.
 4. MODIFIED BARRIER CURB TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT ALL
     INTERSECTION RADII, BACK LANE RADII AND BULLNOSES.
 5. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM THE LOCATION OF ALL
     UTILITIES/SERVICES IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
 6. ADD 200.000m TO ABBREVIATED ELEVATIONS
     TO OBTAIN GEODETIC ELEVATIONS.
 7. CB SD-024 OFFSETS ARE DIMENSIONED TO BOC. CB SD-025
     OFFSETS ARE DIMENSIONED O/C.
 8.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BACK OF CURB OR EDGE OF PAVEMENT.
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KENASTON BOULEVARD

300 PVC WM

C

26
29

31.788

31.976

0
.
5
0
0

1
.
5
0
0

3
.
5
0
0

3
.
7
0
0

0
.
1
0
0

V
A

R
I
E

S

2
.
0
0
0

3.
75

0
3.

75
0

EXIST
CONC

X X X X X X

REMOVE TREES

(TYP)

STREET LIGHTING TO BE

RELOCATED (BY OTHERS) (TYP)

SAWCUT 0.100 R OF EXIST

PAVT EDGE (MATCH EL)


